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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 26 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-10 - 10:08 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 1:53.23 Korzeniowski Pawel 00114 Rome (ITA) 2009-07-29
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. Poprawa Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2:02.63 751 27.60 31.33 32.38 31.32
2. Ciężkowski Dominik SK 96 MKS Jordan Kraków 2:03.17 742 28.02 32.00 31.65 31.50
3. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Płock 2:05.25 705 28.32 32.00 32.18 32.75
4. Ławnik Jakub 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:07.85 663 28.44 32.75 33.42 33.24
5. Żurawicz Mateusz 97 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:09.18 643 28.44 32.85 34.32 33.57
6. Cukanow Michał 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 2:11.14 614 29.27 32.96 34.69 34.22
7. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:11.36 611 29.40 34.07 34.13 33.76
8. Kempa Mikołaj SO 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 2:11.61 608 29.35 33.30 34.14 34.82
9. Kudła Łukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:14.62 568 28.20 33.92 36.00 36.50

10. Kubot Szymon SZG 97 WARTA Poznań 2:14.89 564 29.25 34.99 35.53 35.12
11. Fiedosiuk Rafał SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:15.13 561 29.85 34.14 35.55 35.59
12. Zaborowski Paweł 98 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:15.29 559 29.85 34.61 35.62 35.21
13. Szkirpan Jonasz 97 UKS Orka Lubań 2:15.53 556 29.39 34.94 35.94 35.26

Ruszkowski Kacper SO 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:15.53 556 29.99 34.24 35.22 36.08
15. Lenartowicz Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 2:15.76 554 30.54 34.58 35.17 35.47
16. Durajczyk Michał 97 IKS Konstancin 2:16.61 543 30.81 34.81 35.58 35.41
17. Smul Błażej 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 2:17.48 533 29.56 35.94 34.71 37.27
18. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:18.38 523 31.02 35.60 35.94 35.82
19. Wańkowicz Błażej 99 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 2:18.55 521 29.47 34.90 36.86 37.32
20. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 2:18.58 521 31.44 36.32 36.77 34.05
21. Mańka Filip 00 UKS 190 Łódź 2:19.10 515 31.06 35.30 36.46 36.28
22. Dębski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:19.57 509 30.49 35.68 36.89 36.51
23. Szyndler Michał 00 MKS Zryw Opole 2:20.04 504 31.08 35.27 36.95 36.74
24. Kasprzyk Albert 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:20.79 496 30.70 37.44 36.83 35.82
25. Dutkowiak Wojciech 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:20.84 496 31.68 37.12 35.97 36.07
26. Potocki Daniel 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:21.36 490 30.43 35.04 37.69 38.20
27. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 ULKS Victoria Kozy 2:21.48 489 31.30 37.69 36.96 35.53
28. Dominiak Kacper 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:21.94 484 32.15 36.90 36.68 36.21
29. Waściński Konrad SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:22.23 481 31.90 35.92 36.49 37.92
30. Dębski Dominik 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:22.34 480 30.81 36.08 38.17 37.28
31. Krzywnicki Adrian 01 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 2:22.79 476 30.02 35.43 38.41 38.93
32. Przybyła Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:23.03 473 33.15 38.74 38.58 32.56
33. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:23.37 470 31.42 37.02 37.89 37.04
34. Mayerberg Kacper SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:24.47 459 33.06 36.63 37.75 37.03
35. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.95 445 32.29 36.95 37.65 39.06
36. Topolski Dawid 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:26.73 438 31.53 36.56 38.39 40.25
37. Tłomak Andrzej 01 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 2:26.89 437 31.39 37.88 38.48 39.14
38. Błaszczyk Kacper 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 2:27.88 428 31.44 38.29 38.81 39.34
39. Porczyński Michał 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 2:28.91 419 33.29 38.44 38.94 38.24
40. Świstek Krzysztof SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:29.12 418 31.78 37.21 39.67 40.46
41. Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamość 2:29.76 412 31.47 37.71 40.35 40.23
42. Zaremba Jakub 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:30.61 405 32.92 38.43 39.82 39.44
43. Sosna Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczygłowice 2:31.04 402 33.45 40.19 41.09 36.31
44. Grelewski Wojciech 01 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:36.33 362 33.92 40.06 41.84 40.51
45. Pabich Jakub 00 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 2:38.98 345 33.90 39.17 42.67 43.24
46. Lewkowski Patryk 99 UKS Orka Lubań 2:39.32 342 33.78 40.37 42.61 42.56
47. Krzysztofiak Hubert 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:41.43 329 34.10 40.26 42.71 44.36
48. Stołecki Mateusz 00 UKS Orka Lubań 2:46.63 299 34.51 44.19 44.29 43.64
49. Szumski Paweł 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:55.71 255 36.83 46.14 47.66 45.08
50. Nosal Bartosz 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie3:15.71 184 39.59 49.31 53.75 53.06

DYSKW. Hałas Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik M-1
DYSKW. Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trójka Łódź M-9

NW Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 26, Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy

19 - 23 lat

1. Poprawa Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2:02.63 751 27.60 31.33 32.38 31.32
2. Ciężkowski Dominik SK 96 MKS Jordan Kraków 2:03.17 742 28.02 32.00 31.65 31.50
3. Kudła Łukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:14.62 568 28.20 33.92 36.00 36.50

17 - 18 lat

1. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Płock 2:05.25 705 28.32 32.00 32.18 32.75
2. Żurawicz Mateusz 97 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz2:09.18 643 28.44 32.85 34.32 33.57
3. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:11.36 611 29.40 34.07 34.13 33.76
4. Kubot Szymon SZG 97 WARTA Poznań 2:14.89 564 29.25 34.99 35.53 35.12
5. Zaborowski Paweł 98 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:15.29 559 29.85 34.61 35.62 35.21
6. Szkirpan Jonasz 97 UKS Orka Lubań 2:15.53 556 29.39 34.94 35.94 35.26

Ruszkowski Kacper SO 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:15.53 556 29.99 34.24 35.22 36.08
8. Durajczyk Michał 97 IKS Konstancin 2:16.61 543 30.81 34.81 35.58 35.41
9. Potocki Daniel 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:21.36 490 30.43 35.04 37.69 38.20

10. Waściński Konrad SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:22.23 481 31.90 35.92 36.49 37.92
11. Dębski Dominik 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:22.34 480 30.81 36.08 38.17 37.28
12. Przybyła Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:23.03 473 33.15 38.74 38.58 32.56
13. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:25.95 445 32.29 36.95 37.65 39.06
14. Świstek Krzysztof SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:29.12 418 31.78 37.21 39.67 40.46
15. Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamość 2:29.76 412 31.47 37.71 40.35 40.23

DYSKW. Hałas Bartłomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik M-1
NW Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna

16 lat

1. Ławnik Jakub 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:07.85 663 28.44 32.75 33.42 33.24
2. Cukanow Michał 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 2:11.14 614 29.27 32.96 34.69 34.22
3. Kempa Mikołaj SO 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 2:11.61 608 29.35 33.30 34.14 34.82
4. Fiedosiuk Rafał SO 99 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:15.13 561 29.85 34.14 35.55 35.59
5. Lenartowicz Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 2:15.76 554 30.54 34.58 35.17 35.47
6. Smul Błażej 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 2:17.48 533 29.56 35.94 34.71 37.27
7. Wańkowicz Błażej 99 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 2:18.55 521 29.47 34.90 36.86 37.32
8. Dębski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:19.57 509 30.49 35.68 36.89 36.51
9. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 ULKS Victoria Kozy 2:21.48 489 31.30 37.69 36.96 35.53

10. Lewkowski Patryk 99 UKS Orka Lubań 2:39.32 342 33.78 40.37 42.61 42.56

15 lat

1. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:18.38 523 31.02 35.60 35.94 35.82
2. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Łódź 2:18.58 521 31.44 36.32 36.77 34.05
3. Mańka Filip 00 UKS 190 Łódź 2:19.10 515 31.06 35.30 36.46 36.28
4. Szyndler Michał 00 MKS Zryw Opole 2:20.04 504 31.08 35.27 36.95 36.74
5. Kasprzyk Albert 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:20.79 496 30.70 37.44 36.83 35.82
6. Dutkowiak Wojciech 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:20.84 496 31.68 37.12 35.97 36.07
7. Dominiak Kacper 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:21.94 484 32.15 36.90 36.68 36.21
8. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:23.37 470 31.42 37.02 37.89 37.04
9. Mayerberg Kacper SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:24.47 459 33.06 36.63 37.75 37.03

10. Topolski Dawid 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:26.73 438 31.53 36.56 38.39 40.25
11. Błaszczyk Kacper 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 2:27.88 428 31.44 38.29 38.81 39.34
12. Porczyński Michał 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 2:28.91 419 33.29 38.44 38.94 38.24
13. Pabich Jakub 00 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 2:38.98 345 33.90 39.17 42.67 43.24
14. Krzysztofiak Hubert 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:41.43 329 34.10 40.26 42.71 44.36
15. Stołecki Mateusz 00 UKS Orka Lubań 2:46.63 299 34.51 44.19 44.29 43.64
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 26, Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy

14 lat

1. Krzywnicki Adrian 01 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 2:22.79 476 30.02 35.43 38.41 38.93
2. Tłomak Andrzej 01 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 2:26.89 437 31.39 37.88 38.48 39.14
3. Zaremba Jakub 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:30.61 405 32.92 38.43 39.82 39.44
4. Sosna Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczygłowice 2:31.04 402 33.45 40.19 41.09 36.31
5. Grelewski Wojciech 01 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:36.33 362 33.92 40.06 41.84 40.51
6. Szumski Paweł 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:55.71 255 36.83 46.14 47.66 45.08
7. Nosal Bartosz 01 UKS KUSY Strzelce Opolskie3:15.71 184 39.59 49.31 53.75 53.06

DYSKW. Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trójka Łódź M-9


